KSI84D-...
Properties
● Suited for direct connection to standard control and measurement equipment, e.g. PLCs or panel meters
● Particularly suited for Measurements at vibration conveyors, vibrating screens and separators
● Types with different measurement ranges
● Loop powered
● Ground insulated
● Compact and rugged design

Offset current 4 mA vs. Temperature
Type List
High pass Low pass Range* Type code Noise*
H [Hz] L [Hz] R [mm] KSI84AP-H-L-R [mm]
3 300 10 KSI84D-3-300-10 0,016
3 300 12,7 KSI84D-3-300-12 0,020
3 300 20 KSI84D-3-300-20 0,032
3 300 25,4 KSI84D-3-300-25 0,040
3 300 40 KSI84D-3-300-40 0,064
3 300 50,8 KSI84D-3-300-50 0,080
* peak-peak values
Mounting Accessories
● 043: Mounting stud; M8 x 10
● 229: Adhesive flange; conductive; M8; D25; >250 °C
● 208: Rare earth magnetic base; M8; D30; 120 °C
● 230: Triaxial mounting cube; M8; □34
Connection Accessories
● 080G: Plug Binder 713 (female) with screw terminals, IP67; straight
● 080W: Plug Binder 713 (female) with screw terminals, IP67; angled
● 082-B713G-PIG-5: Cable for KSI84xx; 5 m; Binder 713; straight; female to  pig tail; 80 °C; D5
● 082-B713W-PIG-5: Cable for KSI84xx; 5 m; Binder 713; angled; female to  pig tail; 80 °C; D5
Meissner Str. 58 Internet: www.MMF.de
D-01445 Radebeul Email: Info@MMF.de
Tel. +49-(0)351-836 2191 Fax: +49-(0)351-836 2940 06.23